alterna

Canadian Financial Services Guaranteed Return MarketTracer: Past Performance

Market Tracer Maturing in 2022 — Payout Performance

Term
5 Year

Market Tracer
Financials

Maturity
February 2024

Market Tracer Maturing in 2023 — Payout Performance

Term

3 Year
5 Year
3 Year
5 Year
5 Year
5 Year
5 Year
3 Year
5 Year
3 Year

Market Tracer
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials

Maturity
December 2023
December 2023
October 2023
October 2023
August 2023
June 2023

April 2023

April 2023
February 2023
February 2023

Market Tracer Maturing in 2022 — Payout Performance

Term

5 Year
3 Year
5 Year
3 Year
5 Year
5 Year
5 Year

Market Tracer
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials

Maturity
December 2022
December 2022
October 2022
October 2022
June 2022

April 2022
February 2022

Market Tracer Maturing in 2021 — Payout Performance

Term

5 Year
5 Year
3 Year
5 Year
5 Year
3 Year
5 Year
5 Year

Market Tracer
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials

Maturity
December 2021
October 2021
October 2021
August 2021
June 2021

April 2021

April 2021
February 2021

Cumulative Return
25.00%

Cumulative Return
8.00%
19.00%
8.00%
16.24%
17.85%
20.70%
22.00%
12.00%
22.00%
11.47%

Cumulative Return
22.00%
12.00%
22.00%
12.00%
22.00%
22.00%
22.00%

Cumulative Return
20.00%

20.00%

9.00%

22.00%

22.00%

10.00%

25.00%

25.00%

Annual Return

5.00%

Annual Return

1.60%
3.80%
1.60%
3.25%
3.57%
4.14%
4.40%
4.00%
4.40%
3.82%

Annual Return

4.40%
4.00%
4.40%
4.00%
4.40%
4.40%
4.40%

Annual Return

4.00%
4.00%
3.00%
4.40%
4.40%
3.33%
5.00%
5.00%

Historical data is not an indication of future performance. The current MarketTracer offering may have a different participation rate from past

offerings. Ask your Alterna representative for details.

Alterna Savings and Credit Union Limited operates as Alterna Savings.

Alterna Savings is a member of the Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario (FSRA).

February 2024
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Canadian Financial Services Guaranteed Return MarketTracer: Past Performance

Market Tracer Maturing in 2020 — Payout Performance

Term

5 Year
5 Year
5 Year
5 Year
5 Year
5 Year

Market Tracer
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials

Maturity
December 2020
October 2020
August 2020
June 2020

April 2020
February 2020

Market Tracer Maturing in 2019 — Payout Performance

Term

3 Year
5 Year
5 Year
3 Year
5 Year
3 Year
3 Year
3 Year
3 Year

Market Tracer
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials

Maturity
December 2019
December 2019
October 2019
October 2019
August 2019
August 2019
June 2019

April 2019
February 2019

Market Tracer Maturing in 2018 — Payout Performance

Term

3 Year
3 Year
3 Year
3 Year
3 Year

Market Tracer
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials
Financials

Maturity
December 2018
October 2018
June 2018

April 2018
February 2018

Market Tracer Maturing in 2017 — Payout Performance

Term

3 Year
3 Year
3 Year

Market Tracer
Financials
Financials

Financials

Maturity
December 2017
October 2017
August 2017

Cumulative Return
12.66%

5.16%

5.85%

4.00%

10.14%

25.00%

Cumulative Return
8.69%

22.00%

20.07%

10.00%

19.07%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

12.00%

Cumulative Return
12.00%

12.00%

9.00%

12.00%

12.00%

Cumulative Return
12.00%
12.00%
12.00%

Annual Return

2.53%
1.03%
1.17%
0.80%
2.03%
5.00%

Annual Return

2.82%
4.06%
3.73%
3.23%
3.55%
3.85%
3.85%
3.85%
3.85%

Annual Return

3.85%
3.85%
2.91%
3.85%
3.85%

Annual Return

3.85%
3.85%
3.85%

Historical data is not an indication of future performance. The current MarketTracer offering may have a different participation rate from past

offerings. Ask your Alterna representative for details.

Alterna Savings and Credit Union Limited operates as Alterna Savings.

Alterna Savings is a member of the Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario (FSRA).

February 2024



