

## **Canadian Financial Services Guaranteed Return MarketTracer: Past Performance**

Market Tracer Maturing in 2022 – Payout Performance					
Term Market Tracer Maturity Cumulative Return Annual Return					
5 Year	Financials	February 2024	25.00%	5.00%	

Market Tracer Maturing in 2023 – Payout Performance				
Term	Market Tracer	Maturity	<b>Cumulative Return</b>	Annual Return
3 Year	Financials	December 2023	8.00%	1.60%
5 Year	Financials	December 2023	19.00%	3.80%
3 Year	Financials	October 2023	8.00%	1.60%
5 Year	Financials	October 2023	16.24%	3.25%
5 Year	Financials	August 2023	17.85%	3.57%
5 Year	Financials	June 2023	20.70%	4.14%
5 Year	Financials	April 2023	22.00%	4.40%
3 Year	Financials	April 2023	12.00%	4.00%
5 Year	Financials	February 2023	22.00%	4.40%
3 Year	Financials	February 2023	11.47%	3.82%

Market Tracer Maturing in 2022 – Payout Performance					
Term	Market Tracer	Maturity	<b>Cumulative Return</b>	Annual Return	
5 Year	Financials	December 2022	22.00%	4.40%	
3 Year	Financials	December 2022	12.00%	4.00%	
5 Year	Financials	October 2022	22.00%	4.40%	
3 Year	Financials	October 2022	12.00%	4.00%	
5 Year	Financials	June 2022	22.00%	4.40%	
5 Year	Financials	April 2022	22.00%	4.40%	
5 Year	Financials	February 2022	22.00%	4.40%	

Market Tracer Maturing in 2021 – Payout Performance					
Term	Market Tracer	Maturity	Cumulative Return	Annual Return	
5 Year	Financials	December 2021	20.00%	4.00%	
5 Year	Financials	October 2021	20.00%	4.00%	
3 Year	Financials	October 2021	9.00%	3.00%	
5 Year	Financials	August 2021	22.00%	4.40%	
5 Year	Financials	June 2021	22.00%	4.40%	
3 Year	Financials	April 2021	10.00%	3.33%	
5 Year	Financials	April 2021	25.00%	5.00%	
5 Year	Financials	February 2021	25.00%	5.00%	

Historical data is not an indication of future performance. The current MarketTracer offering may have a different participation rate from past offerings. Ask your Alterna representative for details.

Alterna Savings and Credit Union Limited operates as Alterna Savings.

Alterna Savings is a member of the Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario (FSRA).



## **Canadian Financial Services Guaranteed Return MarketTracer: Past Performance**

Market Tracer Maturing in 2020 – Payout Performance				
Term	Market Tracer	Maturity	<b>Cumulative Return</b>	Annual Return
5 Year	Financials	December 2020	12.66%	2.53%
5 Year	Financials	October 2020	5.16%	1.03%
5 Year	Financials	August 2020	5.85%	1.17%
5 Year	Financials	June 2020	4.00%	0.80%
5 Year	Financials	April 2020	10.14%	2.03%
5 Year	Financials	February 2020	25.00%	5.00%

Market Tracer Maturing in 2019 – Payout Performance				
Term	Market Tracer	Maturity	Cumulative Return	Annual Return
3 Year	Financials	December 2019	8.69%	2.82%
5 Year	Financials	December 2019	22.00%	4.06%
5 Year	Financials	October 2019	20.07%	3.73%
3 Year	Financials	October 2019	10.00%	3.23%
5 Year	Financials	August 2019	19.07%	3.55%
3 Year	Financials	August 2019	12.00%	3.85%
3 Year	Financials	June 2019	12.00%	3.85%
3 Year	Financials	April 2019	12.00%	3.85%
3 Year	Financials	February 2019	12.00%	3.85%

Market Tracer Maturing in 2018 – Payout Performance					
Term	Market Tracer	Maturity	<b>Cumulative Return</b>	Annual Return	
3 Year	Financials	December 2018	12.00%	3.85%	
3 Year	Financials	October 2018	12.00%	3.85%	
3 Year	Financials	June 2018	9.00%	2.91%	
3 Year	Financials	April 2018	12.00%	3.85%	
3 Year	Financials	February 2018	12.00%	3.85%	

Market Tracer Maturing in 2017 – Payout Performance					
Term	Market Tracer	Maturity	<b>Cumulative Return</b>	Annual Return	
3 Year	Financials	December 2017	12.00%	3.85%	
3 Year	Financials	October 2017	12.00%	3.85%	
3 Year	Financials	August 2017	12.00%	3.85%	

Historical data is not an indication of future performance. The current MarketTracer offering may have a different participation rate from past offerings. Ask your Alterna representative for details.

Alterna Savings and Credit Union Limited operates as Alterna Savings.

Alterna Savings is a member of the Financial Services Regulatory Authority of Ontario (FSRA).